Cooling, conditioning, purifying.
Purifying your compressed air,
increasing your efficiency.
DryPower VarioTwin
refrigeration dryers
75-180 m3/min
DryPower VarioTwin
There are many energy saving refrigeration dryer concepts on the market today. But only MTA’s DryPower VarioTwin

The data contained herein is not binding. With a view to continuous improvement, MTA reserves the right to make changes without prior notice.
Please contact our sales offices for further information. Reproduction in whole or in part is forbidden.
Data refers to air-cooled model at the following conditions: air FAD 20°C/1 barA, pressure 7 bar(g), ambient temperature 25°C, air inlet temperature 35°C,
pressure dew point 3°C, according to ISO 8573.1 standards.
Weights are net (without packing). The refrigerant used is R407C.
Maximum working pressure 14 bar(g); maximum ambient temperature 43 °C (higher on request); maximum inlet temperature 65 °C.
Power supply: 400 V +/-10% / 3Ph / 50Hz.
Water-cooled version also available.
Model Airfl ow Nominal absorbed
power
Air connections Overall dimensions
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
m3/h m3/min kW A B C
MGI075 4.500 75,0 7,80 DN 150 910 1.790 1.447 526
MGI090 5.400 90,0 10,90 DN 150 910 1.790 1.447 551
MGI105 6.300 105 11,40 DN 150 910 1.790 1.447 624
MGI150 9.000 150 16,50 DN 200 930 2.860 2.064 1077
MGI180 10.800 180 21,20 DN 200 930 2.860 2.064 1102
B
C
A
B